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1 EHN OpeF
B 60 ™
F 60 B 100
RB 60 TF 100
RF 60 TS 2x not credit
o] ) TWB Fall
RO 0
WB 80
WF 80
RWB 80
RWF 80
S 40
RS 40
out of time
First pass: 820 Second pass: 200
Total : 1020
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MWK  OpeF

RS

RB

RF

5B
5F
TF

out of time

First pass:

40

40

60

60

60

60

90

90

110

110

130

850

d 71 od z

8

T

RWB

RWF

BB

RBB

Second pass :

Total :

2x not credit

3x notcredit

out of time

100

100

80

80

80

440

1290
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3 Silkens Ivanna Gierle  OpeF
WB 80 TH
WF 80 B 100
RwWB 80 TF 100
RWF 80 TS Fall
O 90
RO 90
5B 110
5F 110
B 60
BB 90
RBB 90
F 60
S 40
RS out of time
First pass: 1060 Second pass : 200
Total : 1260
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4 Kempinaire Anick Gierle  OpeF
B 60 TH
F 60 TO 200
RB 60 B 100
BB 90 TF 100
RBB 90 TS 130
F RTS 1x not credit 130
5B 110 oQoT
5F 110 LB 110
O 90 LF 110
RO 90 S 40
WB 80 RS 40
WF out of time out of time
RwWB
First pass: 840 Second pass : 960
Total : 1800
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5 Didden Victoria MWV OpeF

(e 90 T™H

WO 150 TO 200

WB 1x not credit 80 TS 130

F 60 RTS 1x notcredit 130

RO TWB 150

RWO TF 100

5B 110 B 100

5F Fall TWF Fall

First pass: 490 Second pass : 810

Total : 1300
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6 Gielis Evelyne MWK OpeF
WO 150 ™
WB 80 TO 200
WF 80 TWB 150
B 60 TWF 150
F 60 B 100
RB 60 TF 100
BB Q0 RTB 100
RBB 0 RTF 100
WBB 1x notcredit 150 B
RWBB 150 TBB 1x not credit 200
F RTBB 2x notcredit
LB 110 TF 1x not credit
LF 110 TS 130
S 3x notcredit RTS out of time
RS 3x notcredit
out of time
First pass: 1190 Second pass : 1230
Total : 2420
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INTEGRA OpeF

180POS
WBB
RWBB
BB

RBB

WB

WF

RWB

RWF

WLB 3x notcredit
LF

LB

WLF out of time

5B

First pass:

150

150

90

90

60

80

80

80

80

110

110

1080

d A d d T

RTS

=

B

=

F

A d A3 o

Second pass :

Total :

200
100
100
130
130
150
150

2x notcredit

2x notcredit

2x notcredit

Fall

960

2040
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8 Beckers Ibe RYCSM  OpeF
™ 180POS
T7F 450 WL5F 420
T5B 350 WLB 160
TBB 200 LF 110
RTBB 200 LB 110
F 60
T5F 350 WLO 260
TO 200 B 60
RTO 200 WBB 150
TWO 300 RWBB 150
TWLB 320 BB 0
TBB RBB 0
TWBB 330 F
RTWBB out of time WB 80
TF W5F 310
W5B 310
F
SLB out of time
F
First pass: 2900 Second pass : 2360
Total : 5260




